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STAFF CONTACT DETAILS

PSSRU branch addresses and contact numbers for general enquiries are on the back cover. In the list below,
K indicates a member of PSSRU staff at the University of Kent at Canterbury, L at the London School of
Economics and M at the University of Manchester.

Da vid Challis Di rec tor, Chair of  PSSRU Ex ec u tive Group
and Pro fes sor of  Com mu nity Care Re search (M) 0161 275 5222 D.J.Challis@manchester.ac.uk

Mar tin Knapp Di rec tor and Pro fes sor of  So cial Pol icy (L) 020 7955 6225 m.knapp@lse.ac.uk

Ann Netten Di rec tor and Pro fes sor of  So cial Wel fare (K) 01227 823644 A.P.Netten@kent.ac.uk

Abendstern, Dr Michele Re search As so ci ate (M) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0161 275 6851 Michele.Abenstern@manchester.ac.uk

Bass, Ros a lyn Li brar ian (K) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01227 827773 R.Bass@kent.ac.uk

Beecham, Dr Jennifer Reader in So cial Policy (K) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01227 823792 J.K.Beecham@kent.ac.uk

Boyle, Sean Vis it ing Re search Fellow(L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 020 7955 6251 s.boyle@lse.ac.uk

Brawn, Nick Se nior In for ma tion Of fi cer (K) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01227 823863 N.C.S.Brawn@kent.ac.uk

Clark son, Paul Re search Fel low (M) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0161 275 5674 Paul.C.Clarkson@manchester.ac.uk

Co mas-Herrera, Adelina Re search Of fi cer (L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 020 7955 7306 a.comas@lse.ac.uk

Cornwell, Dr Jocelyn Visitiing Re search Fel low (L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 020 7955 7352 j.s.cornwell@lse.ac.uk

Cox, Lesley Re search Sec re tary (K) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01227 823963 L.A.Cox@kent.ac.uk

Curran, Claire Re search Of fi cer (L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 020 9755 7247 c.m.curran@lse.ac.uk

Curry, Chris tina Oc ca sional Re search As sis tant (L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . c.h.curry@lse.ac.uk

Curtis, Lesley Re search Of fi cer (K) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01227 827193 L.A.Curtis@kent.ac.uk

Damant, Jacqueline PhD Stu dent (L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 020 7955 6476 j.damant@lse.ac.uk

Darton, Robin Re search Fel low (K) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01227 827643 R.A.Darton@kent.ac.uk

Dawson, Laura Re search Of fi cer (K) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01227 827552 L.B.Dawson@kent.ac.uk

Davey, Vanessa Re search Of fi cer (L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 020 7955 6376 v.davey@lse.ac.uk

Davies, Bleddyn Emer i tus Pro fes sor of  So cial Pol icy (K)

Emer i tus Pro fes sor of  So cial Pol icy (L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 020 7955 6212 b.davies@lse.ac.uk

Dennett, Jane Branch Ad min is tra tor (K) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01227 827672 J.Dennett@kent.ac.uk

Den nis, Ju dith In for ma tion and Li brary Of fi cer (M). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0161 275 5682 Judith.Dennis@manchester.ac.uk

Fenyo, An drew Se nior Com put ing Of fi cer (K) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01227 827610 A.J.Fenyo@kent.ac.uk

Fernández, Dr José Luis Re search Fel low (L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 020 7955 6160 j.fernandez@lse.ac.uk

Forder, Dr Julien Re search Fel low and Dep uty Di rec tor, PSSRU at LSE (L) . . 020 7955 6173 j.forder@lse.ac.uk

Har ri son, Glenys Sec re tary and In for ma tion Of fi cer (K) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01227 823862 G.Harrison@kent.ac.uk

Healey, Dr An drew Re search Fel low (L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 020 7955 6134 a.t.healey@lse.ac.uk

Henderson, Kate Re search Of fi cer (L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 020 7955 7352 s.henderson@lse.ac.uk

Hughes, Jane Lec turer in Com mu nity Care Re search (M) . . . . . . . . . . . . 0161 275 5229 Jane.Hughes@manchester.ac.uk

Jacobs, Dr Sally Re search As so ci ate (M) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0161 275 1721 Sally.R.Jacobs@manchester.ac.uk

Jones, Dr Ka ren Re search Of fi cer (K) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01227 827953 K.C.Jones@kent.ac.uk

Kend all, Dr Jeremy Re search Fel low (L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 020 7955 6147 j.kendall@lse.ac.uk

King, Derek Re search Of fi cer (L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0207 955 7863 d.king@lse.ac.uk

Medeiros, Hel ena Oc ca sional Re search As sis tant (L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . h.medeiros@lse.ac.uk

Malley, Juliette Re search Of fi cer (K and L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01227 827953 J.N.Malley@kent.ac.uk

020 7955 6134 j.n.malley@lse.ac.uk

Man ga lore, Roshni Re search Of fi cer (L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 020 7955 7594 r.k.mangalore@lse.ac.uk

Mar tin, Sue Re search Sec re tary (M). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0161 275 5391 Sue.Martin@manchester.ac.uk

Matosevic, Tihana Re search Of fi cer (L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 020 7955 6315 t.matosevic@lse.ac.uk

McDaid, Da vid Re search Fel low (L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 020 7955 6381 d.mcdaid@lse.ac.uk

McQuade, Alison Re search Sec re tary (M). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0161 275 5679 Alison.Mcquade-2@manchester.ac.uk

Mehta, Angela Ad min is tra tive As sis tant (L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 020 7955 6238 a.mehta3@lse.ac.uk

Moscone, Francesco Re search Of fi cer (L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 020 7955 6087 f.moscone@lse.ac.uk

Nicolaou-Frini, Demetra Cen tre Man ager (L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 020 7955 7540 d.nicolaou@lse.ac.uk

Northey, Sara Re search Of fi cer (L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . s.k.northey@lse.ac.uk

Perkins, Mar ga ret Re search Of fi cer (L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 020 7955 6134 m.a.perkins@lse.ac.uk

Pickard, Linda Re search Fel low (L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 020 7955 6214 l.m.pickard@lse.ac.uk

Rees, Tony Data Man age ment Clerk (K) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01227 827569 T.Rees@kent.ac.uk

Reilly, Dr Siobhan Re search Fel low (M) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0161 275 5680 Siobhan.Reilly@manchester.ac.uk 

Sandhu, Sima Re search Of fi cer (K) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01227 827194 S.Sandhu@kent.ac.uk

Scott, Judy Re search Fel low (M) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0161 275 1723 Judith.Scott@manchester.ac.uk

Shulman, Tamara Oc ca sional Re search As sis tant (L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . t.j.shulman@lse.ac.uk

Sutcliffe, Caro line Re search As so ci ate (M) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0161 275 5227 Caroline.Sutcliffe@manchester ac.uk

Tow ers, Ann-Ma rie Re search Of fi cer (K) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01227 827954 A.Muncer@kent.ac.uk

Tucker, Sue Re search Fel low (M) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0161 275 5938 Sue.Tucker@manchester.ac.uk

Venables, Dan Re search Asssociate (M) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0161 275 5678 Daniel.Venables@manchester.ac.uk

Wil liams, Jacquetta Re search Of fi cer (K) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01227 827587 J.M.Williams@kent.ac.uk

Wis tow, Ger ald Vis it ing Pro fes sor (L)

Wittenberg, Ra phael Se nior Re search Fellow (L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 020 7955 6186 r.wittenberg@lse.ac.uk

Worden, Angela Branch Ad min is tra tor (M) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0161 275 5250 Angela.Worden@manchester.ac.uk

Xie, Dr Cheng-qiu Re search As so ci ate (M) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0161 275 5960 Chengqiu.Xie@manchester.ac.uk

Yesudian, Hannah-Monica Oc ca sional Re search As sis tant (L) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . h.m.yesudian@lse.ac.uk
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